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Club Chair Left Arm Chair Right Arm Chair Armless Chair Ottoman

Designer
Brian Kane

While traditional lounge furniture 
inhibits movement, Swoop 
encourages it. Sit how you like,  
and change positions as you  
like. Modular seating components 
can also be ganged together to  
allow a run of chairs or ottomans  
to create sofas or benches, which 
lend a sense of enclosure to help 
define a space.

Technical Specifications 
Seat Height: 16.5" 

Total Depth: 32" 

Tested and warranted for use by 
people 300 pounds and under.

Design for the Environment 
GREENGUARD Gold Certified

Warranty 
Swoop Upholstered Lounge Chairs 
come with a 12-year, 3-shift warranty
on parts and labor, including
pneumatic cylinders, tilts, and all
moving mechanisms. For warranty
limitations on materials, please visit
hermanmiller.com/warranty-terms.

 
Swoop™ Upholstered Lounge Chairs 

32 16.5

3229

3216.5

24

3235

16.5
25

25

©
 2

01
6 

H
er

m
an

 M
ill

er
, I

nc
. 


